
Important Information
•  Funds available: approximately 
    $91 million

•  Application Deadline: July 25, 2022

Neighborhood
Improvements

Overview 
The One Bay Area Grant (OBAG) is a 

four-year program that will allocate $91 

million in federal funds to transportation 

projects in Santa Clara County.

 

The Santa Clara Valley Transportation 

Authority (VTA) is Santa Clara County’s 

Congestion Management Agency (CMA) 

and is responsible for local project 

solicitation, evaluation, and selection.

Eligible Projects
Funds are available for
these types of projects: 

•  Street trees

•  Street lights

•  Street repaving

•  New sidewalks

•  Wider sidewalks

•  New crosswalks

•  Safer sidewalks

•  Walk buttons on  
    tra�c signals

•  Bike lanes

•  Bike detectors at 
    tra�c signals

•  Bike paths and 
    bridges and tunnels

•  Bus stop shelters and 
    benches

•  Timed tra�c signals

How to Participate
If you have a suggestion for your 

neighborhood, town or city, please 

contact your representative shown 

on the back of this brochure.

Safe Routes
to School
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Campbell
Matthew Jue
publicworks@campbellca.gov
(408) 866-2150

Cupertino
David Stillman
davids@cupertino.org
(408) 777-3249

Gilroy
Gary Heap
gary.heap@cityofgilroy.org
(408) 846-0277

Los Altos
Marisa Lee
mlee@losaltosca.gov
(650) 947-2626

Los Altos Hills
Lai Avery
alai@losaltoshills.ca.gov
(650) 947-2541

Los Gatos
Ying Smith
PPW@losgatosca.gov
(408) 827-3550

Milpitas
Fanny Yu
fyu@ci.milpitas.ca.gov
(408) 586-3318

Monte Sereno
Jessica Kahn
jessica@cityofmontesereno.org
(408) 354-7635

Morgan Hill
Lynette Kong
lynette.kong@morganhill.ca.gov
(408) 310-4714

Mountain View
Ria Lo
ria.lo@mountainview.gov
(650) 903-6595

Palo Alto
Ozzy Arce
ozzy.arce@cityofpaloalto.org
(650) 329-2156

San Jose
Devin Gianchandani
devin.gianchandani@sanjoseca.gov
(408) 975-3254

Santa Clara, City
Ralph Garcia
RGarcia1@santaclaraca.gov
(408) 615-3026

Santa Clara County
Ellen Talbo
ellen.talbo@rda.sccgov.org
(408) 573-2482

Saratoga
Macedonio Nunez
mnunez@saratoga.ca.us
(408) 868-1218

Sunnyvale
Carmen Talavera
ctalavera@sunnyvale.ca.gov
(408) 730-7522

VTA Bus/Rail Stops Access 
and Improvements
Nikki Diaz
bus.stop@vta.org
(408) 321-5800

Contact your city, town, 
Caltrain or VTA 
representative below

Grant Program
OneBayArea

Santa Clara County
Call for Projects

Bike/Pedestrian
Improvements

Walkable
Downtowns
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Suggest improvements
to your neighborhood,
town or city.

2205-2477
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